
 

Day of Week and 

Number Served 

 

Menu for:  

Month _September__ 
 

Week _11-15______ 

 

Planned 

Serving Size 

 

Meat/Meat 

Alternate 
(List food item &  

amount used) 

 

 

 

Temp. 
 

Fruit 
(List food item & amount used) 

 

K-8: 1/2 c serving/day 
 

9-12: 1 c serving/day 
 

 

Monday_Sept. 11____ 

Meals Served: 
 

Students K-5    _40___ 
 

Students 6-8     _39___ 
 

Students 9-12   _34___ 
 

Adults            _2____ 
 

Other            ______ 
 

TOTAL            _115__ 
 

 

Roasted Chicken 

Brown Rice 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Cucumbers 

Ranch 

Apple 

Milk 8 oz 

K-5 

2 oz 

2 oz 

1/2 c 

1/2 c 

1 oz 

1 c 
 

6-8 

2 oz 

2 oz 

 1/2 c 

 1/2 c 

1 oz 

1 c 
 

9-12 

2 oz 

2 oz 

3/4 c 

1/2 c 

1 oz. 

1 c 
 

 

Roasted Chicken 

2 – 30 lb. boxes 

Before 

175o 

 

Apples (120’s) - 50 

 

K-12: 1 Apple  During 

165o 

During 

161o 

After 

153o 

 

Tuesday_Sept. 12____ 

Meals Served: 
 

Students K-5    _42___ 
 

Students 6-8     _41___ 
 

Students 9-12   _33___ 
 

Adults            _3____ 
 

Other            ______ 
 

TOTAL            _119__ 
 

 

Taco Meat over 

WGR Tortilla Chips 

Romaine Lettuce 

Tomatoes, Diced 

Black Beans 

Iceberg Lettuce 

Salsa/Sour Cream 

Banana 

Milk 8 oz 

 
2 oz 
1.5oz 

1/2 c 

1/4 c 

1/4 c 

1/2 c 

 

1/2 c 

 

 
2 oz 
1.5oz 

1/2 c 

1/4 c 

1/4 c 

1/2 c 

 

1/2 c 

 

 
2 oz 

2 oz 

1/2 c 

1/4 c 

1/4 c 

1/2 c 

 

1 c 

 

 

Hamburger (Taco 

Meat) 18# 

Before 

178o 

 

Banana – 3/4 case 

 

K-8: 1/2 c 

9-12: 1 c 

During 

166o 

During 

152o 

After 

Gone 

 

Wednesday_Sept. 13_ 

Meals Served: 
 

Students K-5    _41___ 
 

Students 6-8     _40  __ 
 

Students 9-12   _34___ 
 

Adults            _2____ 
 

Other            ______ 
 

TOTAL            _117__ 
 

 
Chicken Nuggets 

Mashed Potatoes 

Gravy 

WGR Breadstick 

Green Beans 

Peaches 

Milk 8 oz 

 
2 oz 

1/2 c 
2 Tbsp 

1.5oz 

1/2 c 

1/2 c 

 

 
2 oz 

1/2 c 
2 Tbsp 

1.5oz 

1/2 c 

1/2 c 

 

 
3 oz 

1/2 c 
  2 Tbsp 

2 oz 

3/4 c 

 1 c 

 

Chicken Nuggets 

2 cases 

Before 

167o 

 

Peaches – 6# 10 cans 

 

K-8: 1/2 c 

9-12: 1 c 

During 

151o 

During 

147o 

After 

Gone 

 

Thursday_Sept. 14___ 

Meals Served: 
 

Students K-5    _40___ 
 

Students 6-8     _41___ 
 

Students 9-12   _33___ 
 

Adults            _2____ 
 

Other            ______ 
 

TOTAL            _116__ 
 

 
Sloppy Joe  

WGR Bun 

Potato Wedges 

Ketchup 

Broccoli, steamed 

Cantaloupe 

Milk 8 oz 

 
2.25 oz 

2 oz 

3/8 c 

1 oz 

3/8 c 

1/2 c 

 
2.25 oz 

2 oz 

3/8 c 

1 oz 

3/8 c 

1/2 c 

 
2.5 oz 

2 oz 
1/2 c 

1 oz 

1/2 c 

1 c 

 

 

Hamburger 19# 

Before 

171o 

 

Cantaloupe - 14 melons 

 

K-8: 1/2 c 

9-12: 1 c 

During 

1620 

During 

148o 

After 

141o 

 

Friday_Sept. 15_____ 

Meals Served: 
 

Students K-5    _41___ 
 

Students 6-8     _39___ 
 

Students 9-12   _34___ 
 

Adults            _2____ 
 

Other            ______ 
 

TOTAL            _116__ 
 

 

Cheesy  

WGR Breadstick 

Marinara Sauce 

Carrots, steamed 

Baked Beans 

Pears 

Milk 8 oz 

 

1 oz 

2 oz 
1/8 c 

1/2 c 
1/3 c 

1 c 

 

 

1 oz 

2 oz 
1/8 c 

1/2 c 
1/3 c 

1 c. 

 

 

2 oz 

4 oz 

1/8 c 

2/3 c 

1/3 c 

1 c 

 

 

Cheesy Breadstick  

1 box 

Before 

180o 

 

Pears – 8 #10 cans 

 

K-12: 1 c During 

171o 

During

168o 

After 

154o 

 

Do your production 

records look like 

this??? 

 

 

Don’t forget to 

keep filling them 

out!!! 


